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FASHICHABLE TRIBLTES T0 COLOR & SLHOUETTES THAT HAVE INSRIRED
TRENOG REURD THE WORLD.
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DESIGN NO.

8461

8462

8463

8464

8465

8466

8467

8468

DESCRIPTION
~TOP ~

PURE MOGA SILK FANCY PLACEMENT
EMBROIDERY WITH FANCY SCALLOP
WORKAND BUTTON

~ BOTTOM ~

PURE MOGA SILK ( SOLID COLOR)
WITH FANCY EMBROIDERY & SCALLOP WORK

~ DUPATTA ~
PURE ORGENZA WITH FANCY
EMBROIDERY & SCALLOP WORK

PRICE: 2160/-
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